

MAT 56 OF 2017
J.O. CODE WB00639

ORDER NO. 65
DATE – 26.04.2023

Today is fixed for P.W.

Both sides file hazira.

Responded file petition, copy served, let it be kept with the record

Fix 12.05.2023 for P.W. & hearing ptn. 26.04.23 & obj IMT.

ADJ

D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.

