

MAT 56 OF 2017
J.O. CODE WB00639
R.No. 1216/17

ORDER NO. 70
DATE – 09.06.2023

Today is fixed for Evidence of PW3.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Petitioner files hazira along with examination in chief of PW3, namely Sri Pankaj Kumar Koley. Let it be kept with the record.

Due to resolution of local bar not to pass any adverse order.

Fix 10.07.2023 for Evidence of PW3.

ADJ
D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.