

MAT 56 OF 2017
J.O. CODE WB00639

ORDER NO. 73
DATE – 10.07.2023

Today is fixed for Evidence of P.W.3 & hearing.

Both sides files hazira.

Petitioner files copy of order from the Hon'ble High Court in reference CAN 1 of 2023 files as per firisti, let it be kept with the record.

P.W. 3 is resumed today, he is further cross examined & deferred.

Fix 16.09.2023 for Further Cross of P.W.3.

ADJ
D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.