

MAT 56 OF 2017
J.O. CODE WB00639

ORDER NO. 75
DATE – 23.11.2023

Today is fixed for Further Cross of P.W.3. & reconciliation.

Both sides files hazira.

Petitioner files examination in chief , copy served, let it be kept with the record.

P.W. 3 is resumed today, he is further cross examination in part & deferred.

Fix 06.01.2024 for Further Cross of P.W.3. & reconciliation.

ADJ
D/C by me

ADJ 6th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.