

MAT 56 OF 2017
(CIS 1216 OF 2017)

Order No.108

Date :07.11.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Today is fixed for further d.w 03.

Accordingly, D.W 3 namely, Debasis Ghosh is put on dock and tender her examination in chief on affidavit as d.w 2 and cross examination in full.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 28.01.2026 for d.w I.d argument.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)